
COMPETITION SCHEDULE OF 

THE EUROPEAN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS  

ANKARA 2011 
 

 

  

June 14: (Tuesday) 
All day: Arrival of Delegations 
  
 June 15: (Wednesday) 
 All day: Arrival of Delegations 
21:00 – 22:00 Technical Meeting 
  
 June 16: (Thursday) 
07:00 – 09:00 General Weigh-In 
09:00 – 09:30 Medical Examination for R&Js 
15:00 – 16:30 Official Draw 
19:00 – 21:00 Welcome Dinner 
  
 June 17: (Friday) 
07:00 – 08:30 Medical Examination and Daily Weigh-In 
Preliminaries – DAY 1 
First Session: 14.00-17.30 
Opening Ceremony: 17.30.18.30 
Second Session: 19.00-22.00 
  
 June 18: (Saturday) 
07:00 – 08:30 Medical Examination and Daily Weigh-In 
 Preliminaries – DAY 2 
First Session: 13.00-16.30 
Second Session: 17.30-22.00 
  
 June 19: (Sunday) 
 07:00 – 08:30 Medical Examination and Daily Weigh-In 
Preliminaries – DAY 3 
First Session: 13.00-16.30 
Second Session: 17.30-22.00 
  
June 20: (Monday) 
07:00 – 08:30 Medical Examination and Daily Weigh-In 
Quarter-Finals (I) 
First Session: 13.00-16.30 
Second Session: 17.30-21.00 
  
June 21: (Tuesday) 
07:00 – 08:30 Medical Examination and Daily Weigh-In 
 Quarter-Finals (II) 
First session: 14.00-16.30 
Second Session: 17.30-20.00 
  



June 22: (Wednesday) 
Rest Day 
  
June 23: (Thursday) 
07:00 – 08:00 Medical Examination and Daily Weigh-In 
Semi-Finals 
First Session: 14.00-16.30 
Second Session: 17.30-20.00 
  
June 24: (Friday) 
07:00 – 08:00 Medical Examination and Daily Weigh-In 
Finals 
Finals: 14.00 
 20:00 - Final Banquet 

 

June 25: (Saturday) 
Departure of Delegations  

 

Competition Venue: 

Ankara Arena Spor Salonu 

Tren Garı Karşısı 

Ulus/ANKARA  

TURKEY 
 
 


